OVER-THE-SIDE
PLATING & TANK
HEATERS PAGE 15-5-1
SECTION
15-5
GRIMWOOD HEATING PTY LTD ABN 40 105 569 739 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 4 Villawood  NSW 2163
Phone: 02 8717 0222  Fax: 02 8717 0284     Website: www.grimwoodheating.com.au
O-T-S PLATING & TANK HEATERS
As a general guide, 1kW will raise 10 litres of water from 20ºC to 90ºC in one hour, allowing approx. 20% for heat losses.
MIN LIQUID LEVEL
STANDARD MODEL
MIN LIQUID LEVEL
THERMOSTATIC MODEL
All models
rated at 240V
CATALOGUE MODEL No.
Element Sheath Material Dimensions
WATTS Alloy 800 Alloy 825 Titanium (TIT) PTFE sleeved A B
1000 OTS10 OTS10825 OTS10TIT OTS10PTFE 540 350
2000 OTS20 OTS20825 OTS20TIT OTS20PTFE 730 500
3000 OTS30 OTS30825 OTS30TIT OTS30PTFE 870 640
4000 OTS40 OTS40825 OTS40TIT OTS40PTFE 1000 770
5000 OTS50 OTS50825 OTS50TIT OTS50PTFE 1300 1070
6000 OTS60 OTS60825 OTS60TIT OTS60PTFE 1540 1300
Thermostat — add “T”    to part number;  e.g.  0TS20T or 0TS10TITT
Electronic Thermostat — add “TE”  to part number;  e.g. 0TS20TITTE
Replacement Element — add “R”    to part number;  e.g. 0TS20R or 0TS30PTFER
FEATURES